
SHAREHOLDING PATTERN, DECEMBER 31, 2022 

Summary statement holding of specified securities 

 

Categor

y of 

sharehol

der 

No. of 

sharehol

ders 

No. of 

fully paid 

up equity 

shares 

held 

Total no. 

shares 

held 

Sharehol

ding as a 

% of total 
no. of 

shares 

(calculate

d as per 

SCRR, 

1957)As 

a % of 

(A+B+C

2) 

No. of 

Voting 

Rights 

Tota
l as a 

% of 

Tota

l 

Voti

ng 

right 

No. of 

equity 

shares 

held in 

dematerial

ized form 

Sub-categorization of shares (XV) 

Shareholding (No. of shares) under 

SubCatego

ry_I 

SubCategor

y_II 

SubCategor

y_III 

(A) 

Promote

r & 

Promote

r Group 

9 
15,95,83,

474 

15,95,83,

474 
54.05 

15,95,83,

474 

54.0

5 

15,95,83,4

74 
-- -- -- 

(B) 

Public 
40,122 

13,56,76,

485 

13,56,76,

485 
45.95 

13,56,76,

485 

45.9

5 

9,88,81,37

1    

(C1) 

Shares 

underlyi
ng DRs 

   
0.00 

 
0.00 

 
-- -- -- 

(C2) 

Shares 

held by 

Employ

ee Trust 

   
0.00 

 
0.00 

 
-- -- -- 

(C) Non 

Promote

r-Non 

Public 

   
0.00 

 
0.00 

 
-- -- -- 

Grand 

Total 
40,131 

29,52,59,

959 

29,52,59,

959 
100.00 

29,52,59,

959 

100.

00 

25,84,64,8

45    
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 
 

Category of 

shareholder 

Entity 

Type 

Nos. of 

sharehold

ers 

No. of fully 

paid up equity 

shares held 

Total nos. 

shares held 

Shareholdi

ng as a % 

of total no. 

of shares 

(calculated 

as per 

SCRR, 

1957)As a 

% of 

(A+B+C2) 

Number of Voting 

Rights held in each class 

of securities 
Number of 

equity shares 

held in 

dematerialized 

form Class eg: X Total 

A1) Indian 
    

0.00 
 

0.00 
 

Individuals/Hi

ndu undivided 

Family 
 

9 
15,95,83,4

74 

15,95,83,4

74 
54.05 

15,95,83,4

74 

54.0

5 

15,95,83,4

74 

Rajesh 

Jasvantrai 

Mehta 

Promot

er 
1 

8,84,91,64

5 

8,84,91,64

5 
29.97 

8,84,91,64

5 

29.9

7 

8,84,91,64

5 

Prashant 

Jasvantrai 

Mehta 

Promot

er 
1 

3,71,62,42

5 

3,71,62,42

5 
12.59 

3,71,62,42

5 

12.5

9 

3,71,62,42

5 

Mahesh 

Jasvantrai 

Mehta 

Promot

er 
1 

2,40,41,22

4 

2,40,41,22

4 
8.14 

2,40,41,22

4 
8.14 

2,40,41,22

4 

Bipin Jasvantrai 

Mehta 

Promot

er 
1 71,88,180 71,88,180 2.43 71,88,180 2.43 71,88,180 

Jayshree B 
Mehta 

Promot
er 

1 6,00,000 6,00,000 0.20 6,00,000 0.20 6,00,000 

Leena Rajesh 

Mehta 

Promot

er 
1 6,00,000 6,00,000 0.20 6,00,000 0.20 6,00,000 

Manisha P 

Mehta 

Promot

er 
1 6,00,000 6,00,000 0.20 6,00,000 0.20 6,00,000 

Chandrika J 

Mehta 

Promot

er 
1 4,50,000 4,50,000 0.15 4,50,000 0.15 4,50,000 

Jasvantrai F 

Mehta 

Promot

er 
1 4,50,000 4,50,000 0.15 4,50,000 0.15 4,50,000 

Sub Total A1 
 

9 
15,95,83,4

74 

15,95,83,4

74 
54.05 

15,95,83,4

74 

54.0

5 

15,95,83,4

74 

A2) Foreign 
    

0.00 
 

0.00 
 

A=A1+A2 
 

9 
15,95,83,4

74 
15,95,83,4

74 
54.05 

15,95,83,4
74 

54.0
5 

15,95,83,4
74 

 

 

 

 



Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder 
 

Category & 

Name of the 
Shareholders 

No. of 

shareh
older 

No. of 

fully paid 

up equity 
shares 

held 

Total no. 

shares held 

Shareh

olding 

% 

calculat

ed as 

per 

SCRR, 
1957 

As a % 

of 

(A+B+

C2) 

No. of 

Voting 
Rights 

Total 

as a 

% of 

Total 
Voti

ng 

right 

No. of 

equity 

shares held 

in 

dematerial
ized 

form(Not 

Applicable

) 

Sub-categorization of shares (XV) 

Shareholding (No. of shares) under 

SubCate

gory_I 

SubCate

gory_II 

SubCateg

ory_III 

Mutual 

Funds/ 
9 

20309

3 

2,03,09

3 
0.07 

2,03,09

3 

0.0

7 

2,03,0

93    

Insurance 

Companie

s 

2 
33072

641 

3,30,72

,641 

11.2

0 

3,30,72

,641 

11.

20 

3,30,7

2,641    

Life 

Insurance 

Corporatio

n Of India 

1 
32589

801 

3,25,89

,801 

11.0

4 

3,25,89

,801 

11.

04 

3,25,8

9,801    

Sub Total 

B1 
11 

33275

734 

3,32,75

,734 

11.2

7 

3,32,75

,734 

11.

27 

3,32,7

5,734    

Foreign 

Portfolio 

Investors 

Category 

II 

155 
52161

476 

5,21,61

,476 

17.6

7 

5,21,61

,476 

17.

67 

5,21,6

1,476    

Asia 

Investment 

Corporatio

n 

(Mauritius

) Ltd 

1 
82172

38 

82,17,2

38 
2.78 

82,17,2

38 

2.7

8 

82,17,

238    

Bridge 

India Fund 
1 

28223

846 

2,82,23

,846 
9.56 

2,82,23

,846 

9.5

6 

2,82,2

3,846    

Sub Total 

B2 
155 

52161

476 

5,21,61

,476 

17.6

7 

5,21,61

,476 

17.

67 

5,21,6

1,476    

B1) 

Central 

Governm

ent/ State 

0 0 
 

0.00 
 

0.0

0  
- - - 



Governm

ent(s)/ 

President 

of India 

B2) Non-

Institutio

ns 

0 0 
 

0.00 
 

0.0

0  
- - - 

Directors 

and their 

relatives 

(excluding 

independe

nt 

directors 

and 

nominee 

directors) 

2 
14820

00 

14,82,0

00 
0.50 

14,82,0

00 

0.5

0 

14,82,

000    

Resident 

Individual

s holding 

nominal 

share 

capital in 

excess of 

Rs. 2 

lakhs 

387

45 

45768

20 

45,76,8

20 
1.55 

45,76,8

20 

1.5

5 

42,24,

888    

Non 

Resident 

Indians 

(NRIs) 

596 
40668

070 

4,06,68

,070 

13.7

7 

4,06,68

,070 

13.

77 

42,24,

888    

Foreign 

Companie

s 

1 
28104

36 

28,10,4

36 
0.95 

28,10,4

36 

0.9

5 

28,10,

436    

Bodies 

Corporate 
139 

42239

7 

4,22,39

7 
0.14 

4,22,39

7 

0.1

4 

4,22,3

97    

Any 

Other 

(specify) 

473 
27955

2 

2,79,55

2 
0.09 

2,79,55

2 

0.0

9 

2,79,5

52    

Rohitkuma

r Piparia 
1 

60500

00 

60,50,0

00 
2.05 

60,50,0

00 

2.0

5 

60,50,

000    

Parthiban 1 64227 64,22,7 2.18 64,22,7 2.1 64,22,
   



94 94 94 8 794 

Sandeep 

Dhirajlal 

Dhakan 

1 
13872

203 

1,38,72

,203 
4.70 

1,38,72

,203 

4.7

0 

1,38,7

2,203    

Dhirajlal 

Jerambhai 

Dhakan 

1 
14198

702 

1,41,98

,702 
4.81 

1,41,98

,702 

4.8

1 

1,41,9

8,702    

HUF 431 
25579

3 

2,55,79

3 
0.09 

2,55,79

3 

0.0

9 

2,55,7

93    

Clearing 

Members 
33 3883 3,883 0.00 3,883 

0.0

0 
3,883 

   

Bodies 

Corporate 
8 4876 4,876 0.00 4,876 

0.0

0 
4,876 

   

Director or 

Director's 

Relatives 

1 15000 15,000 0.01 15,000 
0.0

1 
10,000 

   

Sub Total 

B4 

399

56 

50239

275 

5,02,39

,275 

17.0

2 

5,02,39

,275 

17.

02 

1,34,4

4,161    

B=B1+B2

+B3+B4 

401

22 

13567

6485 

13,56,7

6,485 

45.9

5 

13,56,7

6,485 

45.

95 

9,88,8

1,371    
 

 

 


